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Delifrance Cheddar Cheese Twist Unbaked 115g - Information

A pastry twist with cheese filling, using Gouda and Emmental cheeses.

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, water, palm fat, whole MILK, cream (MILK), 4% gouda, EGG, whey powder (MILK), 1,3%
emmental (MILK), rapeseed oil, 1,2% goya (MILK), sugar, MUSTARD (water, MUSTARD seeds, vinegar, salt,
sugar, MUSTARD flour, turmeric, curry), pepper, iodised salt, chives, yeast, EGG white , modified starch,
WHEAT malt flour, salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, glucose syrup, emulsifiers (E472e, E471), thickeners (E412,
E401), SOYA flour, dextrose, potato starch, acidity requlators (E262, E341), flour treatment agents (E300,
alpha-amylases, hemicellulase, xylanase), MILK protein, LACTOSE (CONTAINS MILK), stabiliser E450, acid
E330, colouring E160a, flavouring, nutmeg, white pepper, carrot extract, carthamus extract.

ALLERGENS

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of
NUTS, SESAME seeds.

TFS Product Code: 031446
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 23/09/2024

Date Produced: 20/06/2026
Allergy Information Nutritional Information
Key: Serving Unit: 100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal) 388.00
Energy (kJ) 1624.00
Protein (g) 9.50
Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts Carb (9) 42.90

Of Which Sugars (g) 12.70

@ Fat (g) 19.20
Of Which Saturates

Milk Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts (9) 9.30
Fibre (g) 2.90
Salt (g) 0.88

Fish  Molluscs Mustard
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Ingredients

<b>Wheat </b>flour, water, filling 17% (sugar, <b>almond </b>powder 31,6%, water, <b>wheat </
b>flour, natural flavouring), butter 14% (<b>milk</b>), sugar, yeast, flaked <b>almonds </b>3%,
<b>wheat gluten</b>, <b>eggs</b>, salt, flour treatment agent (E300), enzyme

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

Bake from frozen in a preheated oven at 180-2002 keep frozen do not refreeze once thawed
for 14 to 16 minutes

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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